

નળી (સે) સેલેન્સ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

સીડ નમ્બર નોંધાયેલ નોંધ

ઈ/રેવેન્યુ ડીપ્ટ ૨-૪૦૦

જી/ના

૨૫૩૪૫

૨

૨૫૦૧૬૬૬

૫૦૧

Aggr. No. - 128/SB30/2020-21 DIVISION

Executive Engineer

R. W. D. Works Division

SUB-DIVISION

Block - Rumbalsaidpur

437

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sai Parodhi's Karmachar

~~437~~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) P & F Working B.M.					
— do — as per					
specification.					
Qty Side TMB, P-H					
0.90 km @ Rs 4015.90/km					Rs 3614.00
(2) P & F of reference pillar					
— do — as per spec —					
Qty Side TMB, P-14					
0.90 km @ Rs 1845.38/km					Rs 1661.00
(3) clearing & grubbing road					
Qty — do — as per spec					
Qty Side TMB, P-14					
0.18 ha @ Rs 52970.33/ha					Rs 9535.00
(4) Excavation for road					
way box cutting — do — as					
per specification					
Qty Side TMB, P-14					
54.60 m ³ @ Rs 75.57/m ³					Rs 4126.00
(5) Const. of embankment with					
materials obtained from borrow					
(lead 1000 m)					
pit — do — as per spec					
Qty Side TMB, P-H					
353.48 m ³ @ Rs 190.59/m ³					Rs 67362.00
(6) Const. of embankment with					
materials obtained from borrow					
pit — do — as per spec					
(lead up to 100 m)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
947 Cide TMB, P-15					
367.25 m ³ @ 152.15/m ³					147123.00
(7/8) Correl. of GSB-I - to -					
as per specification					
947 Cide TMB, P-15					
330.04 m ³ @ 2992.01/m ³					987483.00
(8/8) Correl. of subgrade & earthen					
shoulder - to - as per spec					
947 Cide TMB, P-15					
560.18 m ³ @ 191.76/m ³					107420.00
(9/9) P/L/S/C WBM-III - to -					
as per tech. spec					
947 Cide TMB, P-16					
172.01 m ³ @ 3699.04/m ³					636272.00
(10/10) P/L/S/C of WBM-III m					
CC pavement - to - as per					
specification.					
947 Cide TMB, P-16					
16.34 m ³ @ 3699.04/m ³					60492.00
(11/10) P & A prime coat with					
emulsion (SS-I) - to - as per					
spec					
947 Cide TMB, P-16					
2293.40 m ² @ 42.80/m ²					98158.00
(12/11) P & A tack coat (RS-2)					
- to - as per specification.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty Cde TMB, P-16					
2293.40 m ² @ Rs 17.65/m ²					Rs 38598.00
(13/12) P/L/R of close grouted					
premix Grouting - do - do					
per specification.					
Qty Cde TMB, P-17					
2293.40 m ² @ Rs 217.75/m ²					Rs 492508.00
(14/15) Const. of 4m-reinforced					
plain cement concrete - do -					
as per tech specification					
Qty Cde TMB, P-17					
183.40 m ² @ Rs 7250.80/m ²					Rs 1329797.00
(15/16) P/F of RCC m15 grade					
km stone - do - do					
as per tech spec					
Qty Cde TMB, P-17					
02 no @ Rs 2297.83/no					Rs 4596.00
(16/17) P/F RCC m15 grade					
200 m stone - do -					
as per specification					
Qty Cde TMB, P-17					
04 no @ Rs 594.76/no					Rs 2379.00
(17/18) P/F RCC - m15 grade					
boundary pillar - do -					
as per specification					
Qty Cde TMB, P-17					
20 no @ Rs 517.88/no					Rs 10358.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/19 P/F of retro-reflectors					
Caulking, masonry, 1st floor					
masonry sign board to					
per specification.					
(600 mm Circular)					
Qty etc TMB, P-18,					
02 nos @ Rs 937.50/20					Rs 18952.00
19/20 P/F of retro-reflectors					
Caulking to 2nd floor					
Specification					
(900 mm equilaterals)					
Qty etc TMB, P-18					
02 nos @ Rs 5221.08/20					Rs 10492.00
20/21 P/F of retro-reflectors					
Caulking to 2nd floor					
(500 mm x 45 mm)					
Qty etc TMB, P-18.					
02 nos @ Rs 4612.52/20					Rs 9225.00
21/22 P/L of HATC of 2.5mm					
of flexible road to 2nd floor					
per specification.					
Qty etc TMB, P-18.					
120.00m ² @ Rs 721.95/m ²					Rs 86634.00
22/23 P/L of HATC of 2.5mm					
th. of rigid road to					
for rigid portion to					
per spec					
Qty etc TMB, P-19					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
60.00 m ² (2) No 721.95/m ² No 43313.00					
(23/24) planting of trees by					
the road side - do - as					
per specifications.					
Qty Vide TMB, P-19					
58 m ² (2) No 892.62/m ² No 48872.00					
(24/26) providing & erecting drains					
& place identification board					
do - as per spec. sh					
Qty Vide TMB, P-19					
01 m ² (2) No 3013.05/m ² No 3013.00					
(25/27) P/L of typical masonry					
informational sign board - do -					
as per specifications					
Qty Vide TMB, P-19					
05 m ² (2) No 9576.80/m ² No 47884.00					
(26/28) E/W in extension in tunnel					
in culvert - do - as per					
specifications					
Qty Vide TMB, P-19					
23.71 m ³ (2) No 279.09/m ³ No 6617.00					
(27/29) P/L PCC MIS as levelling					
canal - do - as per specifications					
Qty Vide TMB, P-04					
2.94 m ³ (2) No 5831.43/m ³ No 17194.00					
(28/30) P/L PCC MIS in open					
formation - do - as per spec					

Continuation